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Topic Webinar ID Actual Start Time Actual Duration (minutes)# Registered # Cancelled Unique Viewers Total Users Max Concurrent ViewsEnable Registration
Pre-Job 
Conference for 
Single Point of 
Entry at 11 
sites,CC24-
0789-50 w-
Straight Line 
General 
Contractors 821 3065 9198 4/10/2024 7:48 29 15 0 15 23 15 Yes
Panelist Details

Attended
User Name 
(Original Name) Email Join Time Leave Time Time in Session (minutes)Is Guest Country/Region Name

Yes Harris III George
gharris@sandi.n
et 4/10/2024 8:01 4/10/2024 8:16 16 No United States

Yes Pedregon Rey
rpedregon@san
di.net 4/10/2024 8:00 4/10/2024 8:16 16 No United States

Yes Cruz Maria
mcruz5@sandi.n
et 4/10/2024 7:48 4/10/2024 8:16 29 No United States

Yes Edmundo Avila II
eavilaii@sandi.n
et 4/10/2024 7:56 4/10/2024 8:16 21 Yes United States

Yes Ivory Anderson
ianderson1@san
di.net 4/10/2024 7:48 4/10/2024 8:16 28 No United States

Yes Todd Ethridge
tethridge1@san
di.net 4/10/2024 8:05 4/10/2024 8:16 12 Yes United States

Yes

Dave Williams -
Straight Line 
(Dave Williams)

dave@slgcinc.n
et 4/10/2024 8:00 4/10/2024 8:16 17 Yes United States

Yes

Frank Pena -
LU619 (Frank 
Pena)

fpena@swmscar
penters.org 4/10/2024 8:03 4/10/2024 8:16 14 Yes United States

Attendee Details

Attended
User Name 
(Original Name) First Name Last Name Email Phone Organization Registration Time Approval Status Join Time Leave Time Time in Session (minutes)Is Guest Country/Region Name

Yes

Julie Loustalet -
LU166 (Julie 
Loustalet) Julie Loustalet sdteamsters166@gmail.com8582927344

TEAMSTERS 
LOCAL 166 4/9/2024 10:44 approved 4/10/2024 8:06 4/10/2024 8:16 11 Yes United States

Yes

CRUZ RAMOS -
LU500 (CRUZ 
RAMOS) CRUZ RAMOS CRUZJR.OPCMIA@YAHOO.COM(619)726-7915

Cement Masons 
Local 500/744 4/9/2024 10:55 approved 4/10/2024 8:00 4/10/2024 8:16 16 Yes United States



Yes

Jennifer Wilson -
LU569 (Jennifer 
Wilson) Jennifer Wilson jwilson@ibew569.org6198329757 IBEW 569 4/9/2024 11:09 approved 4/10/2024 8:00 4/10/2024 8:16 17 Yes United States

Yes
Fredi Flores -LU5 
(Fredi Flores) Fredi Flores Frediawl5@aol.com626 224 0471 

Heat & Frost 
Insulators 
LOCAL 5 4/9/2024 11:20 approved 4/10/2024 8:00 4/10/2024 8:16 16 Yes United States

Yes

Chris Brisson -
LU4 (Chris 
Brisson) Chris Brisson bac4brisson@gmail.com7149368843 BAC Local 4 4/10/2024 7:38 approved 4/10/2024 8:00 4/10/2024 8:16 17 Yes United States

Yes

Sean Mahar -
PSA (Sean 
Mahar) Sean Mahar smahar@sandi.net 6465280130 SDUSD 4/10/2024 7:52 approved 4/10/2024 8:00 4/10/2024 8:16 16 Yes United States

Yes

Carlos Ponce -
LU200 (Carlos 
Ponce) Carlos Ponce Ponce.local200@gmail.com951-347-9618

Plasterers local 
200 4/10/2024 7:56 approved 4/10/2024 8:01 4/10/2024 8:16 16 Yes United States

Yes

Loretta Walden -
PSA (Loretta 
Walden) Loretta Walden lvwalden@gmail.com619-884-4500 SDUSD 4/10/2024 7:56 approved 4/10/2024 8:00 4/10/2024 8:16 17 Yes United States

Yes

Chris Betancourt 
-LU89 (Chris 
Betancourt) Chris Betancourt Cbetancourt@local89.org6192405820

Laborers Local 
89 4/10/2024 8:00 approved 4/10/2024 8:00 4/10/2024 8:16 17 Yes United States

Yes

Adrian López -
LU45 (Adrian 
López) Adrian López adrianl@roofers45.org619-9408122 Local 45 4/10/2024 8:00 approved 4/10/2024 8:00 4/10/2024 8:16 17 Yes United States

Yes

David Johnson -
LU229 (David 
Johnson) David Johnson djohnson@local229.org6195081408

President/Busin
ess Agent Local 
229 4/10/2024 8:00 approved 4/10/2024 8:00 4/10/2024 8:16 16 Yes United States

Yes

Sergio Machado -
LU89 (Sergio 
Machado) Sergio Machado smachado@local89.org8585850078

Laborers Local 
89 4/10/2024 8:00 approved 4/10/2024 8:01 4/10/2024 8:16 16 Yes United States

Yes

Barry Kenny -
LU230 (Barry 
Kenny) Barry Kenny barry@ualocal230.org8583345789 UA 230 4/10/2024 8:01 approved 4/10/2024 8:01 4/10/2024 8:15 15 Yes United States

Yes

Cesar Carrasco -
LU12 (Cesar 
Carrasco) Cesar Carrasco c.carrasco@iuoelocal12.org6267886482 I.U.O.E. local 12 4/10/2024 8:02 approved 4/10/2024 8:03 4/10/2024 8:16 14 Yes United States

Yes

Luis Vazquez -
LU345 (Luis 
Vazquez) Luis Vazquez lgvazquez@ua345.org6262531091 UA Local 345 4/10/2024 8:04 approved 4/10/2024 8:04 4/10/2024 8:16 12 Yes United States



Country/Region Name


